VILLAGE OF LOMBARD CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME:	The FY 2010Asphalt Pa	ving and Patching P	roject			
PROJECT NO.: LOCATION:	ST-10-02 Various Locations			CHANGE ORDER:	1	
CONTRACTOR:	R.W. Dunteman Compar	- ny		DATE:	9/1/2009	
DESCRIPTION OF in this year's contra	CHANGE ORDER: act.					
ORIGINAL CONTE	RACT AMOUNT:			[1]	\$717,945.44	
TOTAL OF PREVI	OUS AUTHORIZED CHA		[2]	\$0.00		
CURRENT CONT	RACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2])	[3]	\$717,945.44			
PROPOSED CHA	NGE ORDER: (PENDING	[4]	\$240,280.31			
PROPOSED REV	ISED CONTRACT AMOU	[5]	\$958,225.75			
NET OF ALL CHA	NGE ORDERS: (PENDI	NG APPROVAL) ([2]+	[4]) \$240,28	30.31		
TIME EXTENSION	OR REDUCTION:	N/A				
TOTAL CONTRAC	CT TIME: (PENDING APP	N/A				
BUDGET ESTIMA	TE:	\$1,356,00	\$1,356,000.00			
ENGINEER'S EST	IMATE:	\$1,224,74	\$1,224,745.60			
RECOMMENDED A Martin Resident Engineer	9/1/0 9 Date	_ Approved By:	tor of Finance			
illan >	Allde 40	Approved By:	tor of Finance		Date	
Contractor Navel A	Date 9/2/20		ge Manager	Mulle	Date 9/1)/0	
Village Engineer	Date 9/2/0	(>\$10K or 25%) Villag	ge President	O Suen	Date 9/17/05	
Director of Public \		e Villaç	ge Clerk	,	Date	
Assistant Director	of Finance Date					
It is understood that permits, insurance a	t as part of this change orde and guarantees are hereby e	r that the Contractor agr	rees that all bonds	s, r.		

The FY 2010 Asphalt Paving and Patching Project

C.O. #1

9/1/2009

ITEM	ORIGINAL	UNIT	UNIT	REVISED	DIFFERENCE	AMOUNT
	QUANTITIES		PRICE	QUANTITIES		
REM & DISP OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL	1070		\$59.24	1070	0	\$0.00
BIT BASE CSE 4 3/4"	4,081		\$16.95	4,081	0	\$0.00
AGGREGATE BASE REPAIR CA-6 4"	4,081		\$3.77	4,081	0	\$0.00
BITUMINOUS SURFACE REMOVAL 1 1/2"	21,478	SY	\$1.54	21,478	0	\$0.00
BITUMINOUS SURFACE REMOVAL 2"	3,001	SY	\$1.71	3,001	0	\$0.00
BITUMINOUS SURFACE REMOVAL 4"	26,008	SY	\$2.56	36,734	10,726	\$27,458.56
Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	1,000	Gallon	\$2.00	14,778	13,778	\$27,556.00
HMA BC IL-19 N50 2 1/4"	24,408	SY	\$7.58	35,134	10,726	\$81,303.08
HMA BC IL-19 N50	50	CY	\$119.09			\$0.00
HMA SC 'C' N50 1 3/4"	20,327	SY	\$6.39	31,053	10,726	\$68,539.14
HMA BC IL-19 N70 2 1/4"	1,600	SY	\$8.49	1,600		\$0.00
HMA SC 'D' N70 1 3/4"	1,600	SY	\$7.43	1,600	0	\$0.00
HMA SC 'C' N50 2"	7,084	SY	\$7.46	7,084	0	\$0.00
AREA REFLECTIVE CRACK CONTROL	3,411	SY	\$1.61	3,411		
TREATMENT, SYSTEM A					0	\$0.00
CL D PATCH 6"	14	SY	\$101.54	14	0	\$0.00
CL D PATCH 10"	174	SY	\$76.06	254	80	\$6,084.80
CL D PATCH 15"	50	SY	\$94.50	248	198	\$18,711.00
MANHOLE FRAMES TO BE ADJUSTED.	26	EA	\$328.38	47	21	\$6,895.98
TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECT	1	LS	\$22,274.91	1	0	\$0.00
PREF PL PM TB LTR & SYM	70	SF	\$29.00	109	39	\$1,131.00
PREF PL PM TB LINE 4 YELLOW	785	LF	\$3.75	785	0	\$0.00
PREF PL PM TB LINE 6 WHITE	135	LF	\$5.65	298	163	\$920.95
PREF PL PM TB LINE 12 YELLOW	19	LF	\$11.30	75	56	\$632.80
PREF PL PM TB LINE 16 WHITE	124	LF	\$15.00			(\$1,860.00)
PREF PL PM TB LINE 18 WHITE	0	LF	\$19.00	153		\$2,907.00
PREF PL PM TB LINE 24 WHITE	24	LF	\$22.50	24	0	\$0.00

Total: 240,280.31